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Description

201901250000
26610

01/25/2019
09:53:41

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 68 Lot#:439
Book:49 Pg:68
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2C

201902050000
37650

02/05/2019
10:49:55

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 25 Lot#:449
Book:50 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A

201902050000
38730

02/05/2019
03:50:03

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 25 Lot#:456
Book:50 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A

201902050000
38730

02/05/2019
03:50:03

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 25 Lot#:457
Book:50 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A

201903010000
65010

03/01/2019
11:42:25

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 25 Lot#:430
Book:50 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A

201903010000
65030

03/01/2019
11:43:23

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 25 Lot#:402
Book:50 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A

201903060000
70670

03/06/2019
08:15:12

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 68 Lot#:401
Book:49 Pg:68
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2C

201903060000
70670

03/06/2019
08:15:12

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 25 Lot#:448
Book:50 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A

201903060000
71120

03/06/2019
10:16:02

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 97 Lot#:311
Book:49 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 3
MIXED USE
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201902270000
61570

02/27/2019
10:38:21

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 97 Lot#:302
Book:49 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201903110000
77390

03/11/2019
02:03:18

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

40 25 Lot#:445
Book:40 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A



201903110000
77390

03/11/2019
02:03:18

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

40 25 Lot#:452
Book:40 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A

201903110000
77390

03/11/2019
02:03:18

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

40 25 Lot#:458
Book:40 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A

201903110000
77460

03/11/2019
02:10:15

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 25 Lot#:438
Book:50 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A

201903110000
77460

03/11/2019
02:10:15

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 25 Lot#:451
Book:50 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A

201903190000
86990

03/19/2019
10:07:17

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 97 Lot#:307
Book:49 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 3
MIXED USE
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201903190000
86990

03/19/2019
10:07:17

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 97 Lot#:325
Book:49 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 3
MIXED USE
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201903190000
86990

03/19/2019
10:07:17

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 97 Lot#:308
Book:49 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 3
MIXED USE
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201903270000
97510

03/27/2019
11:39:55

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

40 25 Lot#:428
Book:40 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A

201904220001
30730

04/22/2019
09:17:44

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 25 Lot#:450
Book:50 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A

201904220001
30730

04/22/2019
09:17:44

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 25 Lot#:449
Book:50 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A

201904220001
30730

04/22/2019
09:17:44

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 25 Lot#:446
Book:50 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4A



201904220001
30730

04/22/2019
09:17:44

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 76 Lot#:405
Book:50 Pg:76
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4B

201904220001
30890

04/22/2019
10:05:29

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 97 Lot#:329
Book:49 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 3
MIXED
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201904160001
23370

04/16/2019
09:52:58

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 97 Lot#:317
Book:49 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 3
MIXED USE
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201904300001
41680

04/30/2019
09:27:23

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 76 Lot#:472
Book:50 Pg:76
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4B

201904300001
41760

04/30/2019
09:56:22

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 76 Lot#:471
Book:50 Pg:76
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4B

201905070001
53840

05/07/2019
01:30:46

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 76 Lot#:423
Book:50 Pg:76
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4B

201905140001
63280

05/14/2019
02:56:20

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 76 Lot#:421
Book:50 Pg:76
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4B

201905140001
63340

05/14/2019
03:22:21

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 97 Lot#:324
Book:49 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 3
MIXED USE
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT


