	Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0; N	Name= P	R WILBO	RN LLC; D	ate Reco	rded= 2019;	
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901250000 26610	01/25/2019 09:53:41	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			49	68		Lot#:439 Book:49 Pg:68 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2C
201902050000 37650	02/05/2019 10:49:55	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			50	25		Lot#:449 Book:50 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A
201902050000 38730	02/05/2019 03:50:03	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			50	25		Lot#:456 Book:50 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A
201902050000 38730	02/05/2019 03:50:03	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			50	25		Lot#:457 Book:50 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A
201903010000 65010	03/01/2019 11:42:25	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			50	25		Lot#:430 Book:50 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A
201903010000 65030	03/01/2019 11:43:23	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			50	25		Lot#:402 Book:50 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A
201903060000 70670	03/06/2019 08:15:12	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			49	68		Lot#:401 Book:49 Pg:68 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2C
201903060000 70670	03/06/2019 08:15:12	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			50	25		Lot#:448 Book:50 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A
201903060000 71120	03/06/2019 10:16:02	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			49	97		Lot#:311 Book:49 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 3 MIXED USE SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
201902270000 61570	02/27/2019 10:38:21	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			49	97		Lot#:302 Book:49 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201903110000 77390	03/11/2019 02:03:18	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			40	25		Lot#:445 Book:40 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A

201903110000 77390	03/11/2019 02:03:18	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		40	25	Lot#:452 Book:40 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A
201903110000 77390	03/11/2019 02:03:18	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		40	25	Lot#:458 Book:40 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A
201903110000 77460	03/11/2019 02:10:15	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		50	25	Lot#:438 Book:50 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A
201903110000 77460	03/11/2019 02:10:15	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		50	25	Lot#:451 Book:50 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A
201903190000 86990	03/19/2019 10:07:17	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		49	97	Lot#:307 Book:49 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 3 MIXED USE SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
201903190000 86990	03/19/2019 10:07:17	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		49	97	Lot#:325 Book:49 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 3 MIXED USE SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
201903190000 86990	03/19/2019 10:07:17	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		49	97	Lot#:308 Book:49 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 3 MIXED USE SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
201903270000 97510	03/27/2019 11:39:55	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		40	25	Lot#:428 Book:40 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A
201904220001 30730	04/22/2019 09:17:44	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		50	25	Lot#:450 Book:50 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A
201904220001 30730	04/22/2019 09:17:44	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		50	25	Lot#:449 Book:50 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A
201904220001 30730	04/22/2019 09:17:44	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		50	25	Lot#:446 Book:50 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4A

201904220001 30730	04/22/2019 09:17:44	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	50	76	Lot#:405 Book:50 Pg:76 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4B
201904220001 30890	04/22/2019 10:05:29	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	49	97	Lot#:329 Book:49 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 3 MIXED SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
201904160001 23370	04/16/2019 09:52:58	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	49	97	Lot#:317 Book:49 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 3 MIXED USE SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
201904300001 41680	04/30/2019 09:27:23	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	50	76	Lot#:472 Book:50 Pg:76 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4B
201904300001 41760	04/30/2019 09:56:22	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	50	76	Lot#:471 Book:50 Pg:76 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4B
201905070001 53840	05/07/2019 01:30:46	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	50	76	Lot#:423 Book:50 Pg:76 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4B
201905140001 63280	05/14/2019 02:56:20	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	50	76	Lot#:421 Book:50 Pg:76 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4B
201905140001 63340	05/14/2019 03:22:21	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	49	97	Lot#:324 Book:49 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 3 MIXED USE SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT